Timber Sale Name:Double Beaver
Bid Opening Date: 12/03/2007
TS#: 1575

County: Missoula

Location: Section 6, 8, 18 T16N-R15W
Acreage: 661

Species

Vol. per Species

Minmum Bid

Total Minimum Bid

BIDDER

Sun Mountain Lumber

PO Box 389

Deerlodge, MT 59722

Pyramid Mountain Lumber

PO Box 549

Seeley Lake, MT 59868

Sawlogs
16,993.00
$19.00
$322,867.00

$23.25
$395,087.25

$20.78
$353,114.54

TOTALS
16,993.00
$19.00
$322,867.00

$395,087.25

$353,114.54



